OP \$40.00 86735683

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM438511

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF AN UNDIVIDED PART OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		08/08/2017	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Lutu Technology Co., Ltd		
Street Address:	Rm.503-504,Tower C,No.142 Factory, Xiangshan Avenue		
Internal Address:	Luotian Community ,Songgang St.,Baoan Dist		
City:	Shenzhen		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86735683	CHICOM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: hkn@pto360.com

Correspondent Name: YE, Lifang

Address Line 1: 2B Unit 3 Building 19 YiMeiShanZhuang

Address Line 2: Longgang DIST
Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yue Tao Wu
SIGNATURE:	/Yue Tao Wu/
DATE SIGNED:	08/09/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment contract#page1.tif source=Assignment contract#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006125 FRAME: 0837

Trademark Assignment Contract

Name of Assignor - Your Processor Network Technology Co., Ltd.

Address of Assignment No. 140 Company Road, Champing Street York, They may

National Assignment Members Land Commission Co. Let

803-804

Address of Assignment British SA South Charles Charles Factory, Mangadan Avenue

Laction Community Congrang St. Bases Dec., Sensitive

Fig. 1. A condition of the parties, we findly read the opposition of the analysis of the analy

The Assignment of the desired the eventuality of the endomine eight on the most " CDCCMS" to the Assignment

Application	Number: 86733633
***	2. Carlo 1994 (1995)
	You Probably Newson Technology Co. 15
Internation	CONSTRU
8 6.	C18 C18
Trademark	C110C104

TRADEMARK REEL: 006125 FRAME: 0838

10 to					
Angune to me	WY MALERIAN III				
	X 20 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				
8.88888					
Philipping a part		Mark one cape the	and the same of	86	
				94	
				N. Company	
	Section 1		N. 1944.	Maria Salahara	₩.
		Assent tops	A. a. a.		
		No to the late of	MARKET ST		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006125 FRAME: 0839

RECORDED: 08/09/2017